
Lunch Menu
Served midday - 3pm  |  Table Service

Our lunches are cooked fresh to order, so during busier periods there may be a short wait.

@tarkascafe

*for food allergies - Please speak to our staff about the
ingredients in your meal when making your order.

Tarka's Classics

CRUSHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (VG)
Served with spring onion, watercress, chilli oil and pumpkin seeds. 
add smoked salmon - £2.50
add fried egg - £1

£9.49

FISH GOUJON WRAP
Haddock goujons, tartar sauce and gem lettuce in a tortilla wrap, served with skin on
fries.

£14.99

SUFFOLK HAM, EGG & CHIPS £14.99

BAYTHORNE BURGER
Beef patty in a brioche bun, onion chutney and smoked cheddar with gherkins, onion,
tomato. Served with skin on fries.

£14.99

FALAFEL WRAP (VG)
Falafel, beetroot hummus and mixed salad served with skin on fries.

£13.49

BUDDHA BOWL (VG)
Seasonal vegetables, avocado, pulses and salad with tahini sauce and a beetroot hummus. 
add Halloumi - £2.50 
add falafel - £1.50

£12.99

SPRING SALAD (V)
Mixed leaf and gem salad with peas, asparagus, fresh mint,butterbeans and crumbled feta.
Finished with pea shoots, lemon wedge and yoghurt and mint dessing.

£11.99

SOUP OF THE DAY (VG)
Served with bread of choice. 
Upgrade to a cheese scone accompaniment - £1

£7.99

Sandwiches

Smoked Bacon Sandwich

Butchers Sausage Sandwich

Breakfast Sandwich
Bacon, Sausage & Fried Egg

Veggie Breakfast Sandwich
Halloumi, Mushroom & Fried Egg

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato

£6.99

£6.99

£8.99

£8.49

£7.99

(Sourdough, granary or white bread)

Mature Cheddar & Coleslaw (V)

Mature Cheddar & caramelised
red onion marmalade (V)

Smoked Ham & Mature Cheddar

Tuna, with red onion and
mayonnaise

£6.99

£6.99

£8.99

£8.49
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Pizzas

SPRING GARDEN PIZZA (V)
White sauce base, courgette ribbons, peas, whipped lemon ricotta, mozzarella. Finished with
fresh mint, pea shoots and garlic oil.

£10.99

GREEK GODDESS (V)
Hand crushed tomato base, mozzarella, olives, sun dried tomatoes, crumbled feta,
finished with yoghurt and mint dressing.

£13.99

SPICY SALAMI
Hand crushed tomato base, mozzarella, salami, chilli, red onion. Finished with fresh oregano.

£13.49

SMOKEY CHORIZO
Hand crushed tomato base, mozzarella, diced crispy chorizo, peppers, smoked cheddar and
mascarpone.

£12.99

MARGHERITA (V)
Hand crushed tomato sauce with basil, parmesan and mozzarella, finished with fresh basil.

£7.99

Deli items & sides

Sausage Roll

Cheddar & Leek "Veggie" Roll (V)

Scotch Egg

Quiche of the day (V)

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£5.99

Skin on chips

Loaded Chips
with truffle bechamel sauce, cheddar,

parmesan and crispy chorizo.

Side salad

Coleslaw

£3.99

£7.99

£3.99

£3.99

HAND-STRETCHED GARLIC BREAD (V)
Finished with garlic and garden herb butter.
ADD PROSCUITTO HAM, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR OR CARAMELISED RED ONION-
£1.50 each

SM £4.99
LG £7.99

DOUGH BALLS (V)
With a herby garlic butter dip.

£4.99


