Lunch Menu

Served midday - 3pm | Table Service

Our lunches are cooked fresh to order, so during busier periods there may be a short wait.

Tarka's Classics	
SOUP OF THE DAY (VG) Served with bread of choice. Upgrade to a cheese scone accompaniment - £1	£7.99
CRUSHED AVOCADO ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH (VG) Served with spring onion, watercress, chilli oil and pumpkin seeds. add smoked salmon - £2.50 add fried egg - £1	£9.49
BUDDHA BOWL (VG) Seasonal vegetables, avocado, pulses and salad with tahini sauce and a beetroot hummus. add Halloumi - £2.50 add falafel - £1.50	£12.99
SPRING SALAD (V) Mixed leaf and gem salad with peas, asparagus, fresh mint,butterbeans and crumbled feta. Finished with pea shoots, lemon wedge and yoghurt and mint dessing.	£11.99
FALAFEL WRAP (VG) Falafel, beetroot hummus and mixed salad served with skin on fries.	£13.49
FISH GOUJON WRAP Haddock goujons, tartar sauce and gem lettuce in a tortilla wrap, served with skin on fries.	£14.99
BAYTHORNE BURGER Beef patty in a brioche bun, onion chutney and smoked cheddar with gherkins, onion, tomato. Served with skin on fries.	£14.99
SUFFOLK HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£14.99

Sandwiches (Sourdough, granary or white bread)

Smoked Bacon Sandwich	£6.99	Mature Cheddar & Coleslaw (V)	£6.99
Butchers Sausage Sandwich	£6.99	Mature Cheddar & caramelised red onion marmalade (V)	£6.99
Breakfast Sandwich	£8.99		
Bacon, Sausage & Fried Egg		Smoked Ham & Mature Cheddar	£8.99
Veggie Breakfast Sandwich Halloumi, Mushroom & Fried Egg	£8.49	Tuna, with red onion and mayonnaise	£8.49
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	£7.99		



*for food allergies - Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.



Lunch Menu

Served midday - 3pm | Table Service

Our lunches are cooked fresh to order, so during busier periods there may be a short wait.

HAND-STRETCHED GARLIC BREAD (V) Finished with garlic and garden herb butter. ADD PROSCUITTO HAM, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR OR CARAMELISED RED ONION- £1.50 each	SM £4.99 LG £7.99
DOUGH BALLS (V) With a herby garlic butter dip.	£4.99
Pizzas	
MARGHERITA (V) Hand crushed tomato sauce with basil, parmesan and mozzarella, finished with fresh basil.	£7.99
SPRING GARDEN PIZZA (V) White sauce base, courgette ribbons, peas, whipped lemon ricotta, mozzarella. Finished with fresh mint, pea shoots and garlic oil.	£10.99
SPICY SALAMI Hand crushed tomato base, mozzarella, salami, chilli, red onion. Finished with fresh oregand	£13.49
SMOKEY CHORIZO Hand crushed tomato base, mozzarella, diced crispy chorizo, peppers, smoked cheddar and mascarpone.	£12.99
GREEK GODDESS (V) Hand crushed tomato base, mozzarella, olives, sun dried tomatoes, crumbled feta, finished with yoghurt and mint dressing.	£13.99

Deli items & sides

Sausage Roll	£4.99	Skin on chips	£3.99
Cheddar & Leek "Veggie" Roll (V)	£4.99	Loaded Chips with truffle bechamel sauce, cheddar,	£7.99
Scotch Egg	£4.99	parmesan and crispy chorizo.	
Quiche of the day (V)	£5.99	Side salad	£3.99
		Coleslaw	£3.99



*for food allergies - Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.

